Linen Skips
(single | double) Equipment Trolley Dressing Trolley
40cm | 80cm | 120cm (W) 49cm | 60cm | 75cm (W) 49cm | 60cm | 75cm (W)
Stainless Steel Carts | Trolleys
The range includes a selection of
single and double linen skips.
(triple also available by request.)
Options include with or without lid.
Lids are operated using a gas assist
foot pedal.
Large enough to transport more
sheets and bedding at one time
maximising efficiency.
OH&S version has an elevated
platform and front opening.
HospEquip stainless steel trolleys and linen skips are
made from 304R Grade stainless steel. The square tube
frame is “fill welded” so that there are no gaps and no
caps ensuring the highest possible standards for infection
control.
These durable stainless steel products are easy to clean
and allow for effective sterilisation.
Trolleys with drawers utilise soft-close drawer runners and
double extension roller bearing slides. The castors are
highly manouevrable and most trolleys and linen skips
incorporate two lockable castors for extra stability
making these versatile and easily accessible.
WA  (08) 9456 1661	 VIC  (03) 9580 1055	 SA  (08) 7225 8720	 QLD  (07) 3492 0947	 NSW 1300 467 737
WA  (08) 9456 1661	 VIC  (03) 9580 1055	 SA  (08) 7225 8720	 QLD  (07) 3492 0947	 NSW 1300 hospequip
Code Width Depth Height
Equipment Trolleys - With Rails
HST49-2S 49 49 90
HST60-2S 60 49 90
HST75-2S 75 49 90
Code Width Depth Height
Dressing Trolleys - With Rails (1 Drawer + shelf)
HST49-1D 49 49 90
HST60-1D 60 49 90
HST75-1D 75 49 90
Code Width Depth Height
Dressing Trolleys - With Rails (2 Drawer + shelf)
HST49-2D 49 49 90
HST60-2D 60 49 90
HST75-2D 75 49 90
Code Width Depth Height
Linen Skip - NO Lid
HSL-S 40 40 90
HSL-D 80 40 90
HSL-T 120 40 90
Code Width Depth Height
Linen Skip - with gas assist lid
HSL-SL 40 54 90
HSL-DL 80 54 90
HSL-TL 120 54 90
Code Width Depth Height
40cm from ground)
Linen Skip Front Opening OH&S - NO Lid
HSL-S-OHS 40 40 90
HSL-D-OHS 80 40 90
HSL-T-OHS 120 40 90
Linen Skip Front Opening OH&S - Gas assist Lid
HSL-SL-OHS 40 54 90
HSL-DL-OHS 80 54 90
HSL-TL-OHS 120 54 90